
As of January 28, 2020 

Woodside Golf Team 
2020 Match Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Home/Away 1st Tee 
Time 

Dismissal 
Time Location 

Monday, February 24 Hillsdale Away 3:00pm 2:00pm Peninsula GC 

Monday, March 2 Aragon Away 2:45pm 1:45pm Peninsula GC 

Thursday, March 5 Sequoia Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Sharon Heights 

Monday, March 9 Half Moon Bay Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Crystal Springs 

Tuesday, March 10 M-A Away 3:00pm 2:00pm Sharon Heights 

Thursday, March 19 Hillsdale Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Sharon Heights 

Tuesday, March 24 Burlingame Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Crystal Springs 

Wednesday, April 8 Sequoia Away 2:30pm 1:30pm Crystal Springs 

Thursday, April 9 M-A Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Sharon Heights 

Tuesday, April 14 Aragon Home 3:00pm 2:00pm Crystal Springs 

Thursday, April 16 Burlingame Away 3:00pm 2:00pm Green Hills CC 

Monday, April 20 Half Moon Bay Away 3:00pm 2:00pm Half Moon Bay GC 


